Skip to content
	Home
	Products	MOSFETs
	MOSFET Gate Drivers
	Modules
	SiC Diodes & Rectifiers
	Demonstration Boards
	Support	Document Library	Datasheets & SPICE Models	MOSFETs
	MOSFET Gate Drivers
	Modules
	SiC Diodes
	Demonstration Boards
	Application Guides
	Product Notifications
	New Product Announcements
	Webinars
	News
 IXYSRF MOSFET Datasheets & SPICE Models
MOSFET Datasheets & SPICE Models
This page is currently under revision. Please find the datasheets, SPICE models and other documents on the specific product pages.
Sort any column by clicking the column header.
	Name	Description	Image	Datasheet	SPICE Model
	DE150-101N09A-00	N-Channel Enhancement Mode MOSFET optimized for RF and high speed switching at frequencies to >100MHz
Vdss = 100V
Id25 = 9A
Pdc = 200W
DE150-101N09A Datasheet
DE150-101N09A-00 SPICE
	DE150-102N02A-00	N-Channel Enhancement Mode MOSFET optimized for RF and high speed switching at frequencies to >100MHz
Vdss = 1000V
Id25 = 2A
Pdc = 200W
DE150-102N02A-00 Datasheet
DE150-102N02A-00 SPICE
	DE150-201N09A-00	N-Channel Enhancement Mode MOSFET optimized for RF and high speed switching at frequencies to >100MHz
Vdss = 200V
Id25 = 9A
Pdc = 200W
DE150-201N09A-00 Datasheet
DE150-201N09A-00 SPICE
	DE150-501N04A-00	N-Channel Enhancement Mode MOSFET optimized for RF and high speed switching at frequencies to >100MHz
Vdss = 500V
Id25 = 4.5A
Pdc = 200W
DE150-501N04A-00 Datasheet
DE150-501N04A-00 SPICE
	DE275-101N30A-00	N-Channel Enhancement Mode MOSFET optimized for RF and high speed switching at frequencies up to 100MHz
Vdss = 100V
Id25 = 30A
Pdc = 590W
DE275-101N30A-00 Datasheet
DE275-101N30A-00-SPICE
	DE275-102N06A-00	N-Channel Enhancement Mode MOSFET optimized for RF and high speed switching at frequencies up to 100MHz
Vdss = 1000V
Id25 = 8A
Pdc = 590W
DE275-102N06A-00 Datasheet
DE275-102N06A-00-SPICE
	DE275-201N25A-00	N-Channel Enhancement Mode MOSFET optimized for RF and high speed switching at frequencies up to 100MHz
Vdss = 200V
Id25 = 25A
Pdc = 590W
DE275-201N25A-00 Datasheet
DE275-201N25A-00 SPICE
	DE275-501N16A-00	N-Channel Enhancement Mode MOSFET optimized for RF and high speed switching at frequencies up to 100MHz
Vdss = 500V
Id25 = 16A
Pdc = 590W
DE275-501N16A-00 Datasheet
DE275-501N16A-00-SPICE
	DE275X2-102N06A-00	Common Source Push-Pull Pair N-Channel Enhancement Mode MOSFET optimized for push-pull or parallel operation in RF generators and amplifiers at frequencies up to 100 MHz
Vdss = 1000V
Id25 = 16A
Pdc = 1180W
DE275X2-102N06A-00 Datasheet
DE275X2-102N06A-00-SPICE
	DE275X2-501N16A-00	Common Source Push-Pull Pair N-Channel Enhancement Mode MOSFET optimized for push-pull or parallel operation in RF generators and amplifiers at frequencies to >65 MHz
Vdss = 500V
Id25 = 16A each MOSFET
Pdc = 1180W
DE275X2-501N16A-00 Datasheet
	DE375-102N12A-00	N-Channel Enhancement Mode MOSFET optimized for RF and high speed switching at frequencies up to 50MHz
Vdss = 1000V
Id25 = 12A
Pdc = 940W
DE375-102N12A-00 Datasheet
DE375-102N12A-00-SPICE
	DE375-102N15A-00	N-Channel Enhancement Mode MOSFET optimized for RF and high speed switching at frequencies up to 50MHz
Vdss = 1000V
Id25 = 15A
Pdc = 940W
DE375-102N15A-00 Datasheet
	DE375-501N21A-00	N-Channel Enhancement Mode MOSFET optimized for RF and high speed switching at frequencies up to 50MHz
Vdss = 500V
Id25 = 25A
Pdc = 940W
DE375-501N21A-00 Datasheet
DE375-501N21A-00-SPICE
	DE375-501N30A-00	N-Channel Enhancement Mode MOSFET optimized for RF and high speed switching at frequencies up to 50MHz
Vdss = 500V
Id25 = 30A
Pdc = 940W
DE375-501N30A-00 Datasheet
	DE475-102N20A-00	N-Channel Enhancement Mode MOSFET optimized for RF and high speed switching at frequencies up to 30MHz
Vdss = 1000V
Id25 = 20A
Pdc = 1800W
DE475-102N20A-00 Datasheet
	DE475-102N21A-00	N-Channel Enhancement Mode MOSFET optimized for RF and high speed switching at frequencies up to 30MHz
Vdss = 1000V
Id25 = 24A
Pdc = 1800W
DE475-102N21A-00 Datasheet
DE475-102N21A-00-SPICE
	DE475-501N44A-00	N-Channel Enhancement Mode MOSFET optimized for RF and high speed switching at frequencies up to 30MHz
Vdss = 500V
Id25 = 48A
Pdc = 1800W
DE475-501N44-00 Datasheet
DE475-501N44A-00-SPICE
	IXFH12N100F	N-Channel Enhancement Mode MOSFET
	VDSS = 1000V
	ID25 = 12A
	PDC = 300W
	IXFH TO-247 AD package
See related products below for other package options.
IXF H/T 12N100F Datasheet
	IXFH12N50F	N-Channel Enhancement Mode MOSFET
	VDSS = 500V
	ID25 = 12A
	PDC = 180W
	IXFH TO-247 AD package
See related products below for other package options.
IXFH/T12N50F Datasheet
	IXFH21N50F	N-Channel Enhancement Mode MOSFET
	VDSS = 500V
	ID25 = 21A
	PDC = 300W
	IXFH TO-247 AD package
See related products below for other package options.
IXFH/T21N50F Datasheet
	IXFH60N20F	N-Channel Enhancement Mode MOSFET
	VDSS = 200V
	ID25 = 60A
	PDC = 180W
	IXFH TO-247 AD package
See related products below for other package options.
IXFH/T60N20F Datasheet
	IXFH6N100F	N-Channel Enhancement Mode MOSFET
	VDSS = 1000V
	ID25 = 6A
	PDC = 180W
	IXFH TO-247 AD package
See related products below for other package options.
IXFH/T6N100F Datasheet
	IXFK21N100F	N-Channel Enhancement Mode MOSFET
	VDSS = 1000V
	ID25 = 21A
	PDC = 500W
	IXFK TO-264 AA package
See related products below for other package options.
IX F/K 21N100F Datasheet
	IXFK24N100F	N-Channel Enhancement Mode MOSFET
	VDSS = 1000V
	ID25 = 24A
	PDC = 560W
	IXFK TO-264 AA package
See related products below for other package options.
IX F/K 24N100F Datasheet
	IXFK44N50F	N-Channel Enhancement Mode MOSFET
	VDSS = 500V
	ID25 = 44A
	PDC = 560W
	IXFK TO-264 AA package
See related products below for other package options.
IXFK/X44N50F Datasheet
	IXFK55N50F	N-Channel Enhancement Mode MOSFET
	VDSS = 500V
	ID25 = 55A
	PDC = 560W
	IXFK TO-264 AA package
See related products below for other package options.
IXFK/X55N50F Datasheet
	IXFN24N100F	N-Channel Enhancement Mode MOSFET
	VDSS = 1000V
	ID25 = 24A
	PDC = 560W
	IXFN SOT-227B package
See related products below for other package options.
IXFN24N100F Datasheet
	IXFN55N50F	N-Channel Enhancement Mode MOSFET
	VDSS = 500V
	ID25 = 55A
	PDC = 560W
See related products below for other package options.
IXFN55N50F Datasheet
	IXFT12N100F	N-Channel Enhancement Mode MOSFET
	VDSS = 1000V
	ID25 = 12A
	PDC = 300W
	IXFT TO-268 surface mount package
See related products below for other package options.
IXF H/T 12N100F Datasheet
	IXFT12N50F	N-Channel Enhancement Mode MOSFET
	VDSS = 500V
	ID25 = 12A
	PDC = 180W
	IXFT TO-268 surface mount package
See related products below for other package options.
IXFH/T12N50F Datasheet
	IXFT21N50F	N-Channel Enhancement Mode MOSFET
	VDSS = 500V
	ID25 = 21A
	PDC = 300W
	IXFT TO-268 surface mount package
See related products below for other package options.
IXFH/T21N50F Datasheet
	IXFT60N20F	N-Channel Enhancement Mode MOSFET
	VDSS = 200V
	ID25 = 60A
	PDC = 180W
	IXFT TO-268 surface mount package
See related products below for other package options.
IXFH/T60N20F Datasheet
	IXFT6N100F	N-Channel Enhancement Mode MOSFET
	VDSS = 1000V
	ID25 = 6A
	PDC = 180W
	IXFT TO-268 surface mount package
See related products below for other package options.
IXFH/T6N100F Datasheet
	IXFX21N100F	N-Channel Enhancement Mode MOSFET
	VDSS = 1000V
	ID25 = 21A
	PDC = 500W
	IXFX TO-247 ISOPLUS package
See related products below for other package options.
IX F/K 21N100F Datasheet
	IXFX24N100F	N-Channel Enhancement Mode MOSFET
	VDSS = 1000V
	ID25 = 24A
	PDC = 560W
	IXFX TO-247 ISOPLUS package
See related products below for other package options.
IX F/K 24N100F Datasheet
	IXFX44N50F	N-Channel Enhancement Mode MOSFET
	VDSS = 500V
	ID25 = 44A
	PDC = 560W
	IXFX TO-247 ISOPLUS package
See related products below for other package options.
IXFK/X44N50F Datasheet
	IXFX55N50F	N-Channel Enhancement Mode MOSFET
	VDSS = 500V
	ID25 = 55A
	PDC = 560W
	IXFX TO-247 ISOPLUS package
See related products below for other package options.
IXFK/X55N50F Datasheet
	IXRFSM12N100	N-Channel Enhancement Mode MOSFET
Vdss = 1000V
Id25 = 12A
Pdc = 900W
SMPD surface mount package
IXRFSM12N100 Datasheet
	IXRFSM18N50	N-Channel Enhancement Mode MOSFET
Vdss = 500V
Id25 = 19A
Pdc = 835W
SMPD surface mount package
IXRFSM18N50 Datasheet
	IXZ210N50L2	N-Channel Enhancement Mode MOSFET
VDSS = 500V
ID25 = 10A
PDC = 470W
Package- DE275
Designed for low capacitance and optimized for linear RF operation
IXZ210N50L2 Datasheet
	IXZ2210N50L2	N-Channel Enhancement Mode MOSFET
VDSS = 500V
ID25 = 10A
PDC = 940W
Package- DE275x2
Designed for low capacitance and optimized for linear RF operation
IXZ2210N50L2 Datasheet
	IXZ308N120	N-Channel Enhancement Mode MOSFET
	VDSS = 1200V
	ID25 = 8A
	PDC = 880W
	Package- DE375
	Designed for low capacitance and optimized for RF and high speed switching.
IXZ308N120 Datasheet
	IXZ316N60	N-Channel Enhancement Mode MOSFET
	VDSS = 600V
	ID25 = 18A
	PDC = 880W
	Package- DE375
	Designed for low capacitance and optimized for RF and high speed switching
IXZ316N60 Datasheet
	IXZ318N50	N-Channel Enhancement Mode MOSFET
VDSS = 500V
ID25 = 19A
PDC = 880W
Package- DE375
Designed for low capacitance and optimized for RF and high speed switching
IXZ318N50 Datasheet
	IXZH08N120	N-Channel Enhancement Mode MOSFET
	VDSS = 1200V
	ID25 = 8A
	PDC = 250W
	Designed for low capacitance and optimized for RF and high speed switching
IXZH08N120 Datasheet
	IXZH16N60	N-Channel Enhancement Mode MOSFET
	VDSS = 600V
	ID25 = 18A
	PDC = 250W
	Designed for low capacitance and optimized for RF and high-speed switching
IXZH16N60 Datasheet
	IXZH18N50	N-Channel Enhancement Mode MOSFET
	VDSS = 500V
	ID25 = 19A
	PDC = 250W
	Designed for low capacitance and optimized for RF and high speed switching
IXZH18N50 Datasheet
	IXZR08N120	N-Channel Enhancement Mode MOSFET
	VDSS = 1200V
	ID25 = 8A
	PDC = 250W
	Designed for low capacitance and optimized for RF and high-speed switching
	Available in multiple lead configurations
IXZR08N120 Datasheet
	IXZR16N60	N-Channel Enhancement Mode MOSFET
	VDSS = 600V
	ID25 = 18A
	PDC = 350W
	Designed for low capacitance and optimized for RF and high-speed switching
	Available in multiple lead configurations
IXZR16N60 Datasheet
	IXZR18N50	N-Channel Enhancement Mode MOSFET
	VDSS = 500V
	ID25 = 19A
	PDC = 350W
	Designed for low capacitance and optimized for RF and high-speed switching
	Lead Configuration left to right: Gate – Drain – Source (GDS)
	Available in additional lead configurations
IXZR18N50 Datasheet
	See our Laser Diode Drivers & High Voltage Pulsers
	IXYSRF is a Littelfuse Company
 ©IXYS Colorado. All rights reserved.